
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 21, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $53,538 23
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $53,218 22

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $47,640 24
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $31,644 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $28,548 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $27,743 5
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $27,432 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $26,825 9
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $21,720 7
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $21,510 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $19,812 6
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $19,704 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,476 15
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $19,073 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,832 7
Kirsch Insurance $15,792 1
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $14,700 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $14,124 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $14,040 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $12,704 7
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,808 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $10,824 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $10,596 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,068 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $9,953 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $9,696 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $8,668 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,256 3
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $7,608 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,260 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,359 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,293 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,256 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,068 6
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $5,718 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,628 8
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,544 2
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,292 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,172 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,088 2
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $5,007 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $4,968 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,488 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $4,332 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $4,260 2



General Agencies
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $4,176 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $4,176 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $4,164 2
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $4,133 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $3,912 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,876 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $3,864 2
Lesher, Donald G. Lesher Insurance Agency $3,816 1
Angell, Rayon D. Angell's Insurance Specialist, Inc. $3,732 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,660 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,640 3
Bayside Benefits, LLC $3,588 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,564 1
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $3,504 1
JRE & Associates, Inc. $3,468 1
Johnson, Jamie S. Johnson Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $3,336 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $3,252 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,216 1
Moita, Goncalo M. Moita Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Dyess, William R. Dyess Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Morris, Alan Morris Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Senior Health Plan Specialists $3,108 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Financial Grade $3,012 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,012 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $2,964 2
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $2,952 3
Castro, Diane Castro Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Goldstein, Sondra J. Goldstein Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Hoffman, Debra R. Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Savage Financial Group, Inc. $2,712 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Bennett, Don A. Sr. Bennett Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Chernoff, Michael D. Chernoff Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Pearson, Joseph F. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $2,508 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $31,644

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Kirsch, Marlin $15,792 Sachs, Kerry $15,551

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Barrett, Brian $12,072 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $10,392
Cancio, Maria $10,824

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,900 Walker, Mark E. $5,820
Rubenstein, Mark J. $8,520 Marx, Joseph J. $5,718
Holzman, Robert $8,076 Lucas, Cody $5,508
Kalam, Mhd N. $7,872 McKinnon, Marcus T. $5,436
Benaim, Eduardo $7,608 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $5,424
Ahlbum, Tim $7,452 Rodriguez, Julie L. $5,412
Lasman, David $7,116 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,292
Kelly, Bradley B. $6,365 Stevens, Jason $5,100
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,293 Aronoff, Thomas H. $5,007
Futch, Jarrett J. $6,216

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Greenhill, Richard A. $4,968 Adler, Barry $3,108
Fekete, Eli $4,620 Dyess, William R. $3,108
DiBello, Joseph T. $4,524 Finkelstein, Sara $3,108
Smith, Robert J. $4,488 Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,108
Rashkin, Todd $4,176 Minervini, Debra A. $3,108
Stevens, Ray $4,176 Morris, Alan $3,108
Mankamyer, Mary $3,972 Stevens, Sandra K. $3,108
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Hubler, Christine $3,012
Tunis, Michelle A. $3,912 Schuth, Nancy J. $3,012
Lesher, Donald G. $3,816 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,952
Angell, Rayon D. $3,732 Pekala, David $2,952
Skolnick, Hal S. $3,660 Schenkel, Ita E. $2,952
Worrell, Jacob M. $3,660 Souza, Juliana $2,952
Kaul, Shannon W. $3,612 Bowes, Rick $2,868
Schafer, Dayna M. $3,588 Butts, David J. $2,868
Lissarrague, Vidal $3,564 Dover, Kevin $2,868
Maggard, Brett M. $3,564 Elfrink, Priscilla $2,832
Thurmond, Jonathan G. $3,516 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,832
Pedersen, Susan I. $3,504 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,808
Wiser, Karen A. $3,480 Gold, Matthew $2,712
Eikanger, John R. $3,468 Goldstein, Sondra J. $2,712
Johnson, Jamie S. $3,420 Hoffman, Debra R. $2,712
Schwartz, Matthew $3,420 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,712
Becker, Gary S. $3,419 Leon, Aurora $2,712
Lawrence, Kevin $3,408 Silbernik, Martin $2,712
Campana, Diana M. $3,396 Westfall, Edward B. $2,712
Carvo, Andrew M. $3,396 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,544
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,336 Baacke, Brian W. $2,544
Raaf, Kevin R. $3,252 Bennett, Don A. Sr. $2,544
Williamson, Steven $3,252 Brown, Richard A. $2,544
Chacon, Cesar $3,216 Chernoff, Michael D. $2,544
Gast, David $3,192 Cypher, Terry $2,544
Moita, Goncalo M. $3,132 Cooper, Sterling R. $2,508
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